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Introduction

Copyright Notice
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Radon Potential dataset Copyright Notice

Natural Resources Wales Copyright Notice

The Environment Act 1995 has made site sensitivity a key issue, as the legislation pays as much attention to the pathways by which contamination could spread, and to the 
vulnerable targets of contamination, as it does the potential sources of contamination. 
For this reason, Landmark's Site Sensitivity maps and Datasheet(s) place great emphasis on statutory data provided by the Environment Agency/Natural Resources Wales and 
the Scottish Environment Protection Agency; it also incorporates data from Natural England (and the Scottish and Welsh equivalents) and Local Authorities; and highlights 
hydrogeological features required by environmental and geotechnical consultants. It does not include any information concerning past uses of land. The datasheet is produced by 
querying the Landmark database to a distance defined by the client from a site boundary provided by the client. 
In this datasheet the National Grid References (NGRs) are rounded to the nearest 10m in accordance with Landmark's agreements with a number of Data Suppliers.

© Landmark Information Group Limited 2024. The Copyright on the information and data and its format as contained in this Envirocheck® Report ("Report") is the property of 
Landmark Information Group Limited ("Landmark") and several other Data Providers, including (but not limited to) Ordnance Survey, British Geological Survey, the Environment 
Agency/Natural Resources Wales and Natural England, and must not be reproduced in whole or in part by photocopying or any other method. The Report is supplied under 
Landmark's Terms and Conditions accepted by the Customer. 
A copy of Landmark's Terms and Conditions can be found with the Index Map for this report. Additional copies of the Report may be obtained from Landmark, subject to 
Landmark's charges in force from time to time. The Copyright, design rights and any other intellectual rights shall remain the exclusive property of Landmark and /or other Data 
providers, whose Copyright material has been included in this Report.
© Environment Agency & United Kingdom Research and Innovation 2024. © Natural Resources Wales & United Kingdom Research and Innovation 2024.

Site of Special Scientific Interest, National Nature Reserve, Ramsar, Special Protection Area, Special Conservation Area, Marine Nature Reserve data (derived from Ordnance 
Survey 1:10000 raster) is provided by, and used with the permission of, Natural England who retain the copyright and Intellectual Property Rights for the data.

Contains SNH information licensed under the Open Government Licence v3.0.

The Mining Instability data was obtained on licence from Ove Arup & Partners Limited (for further information, contact mining.review@arup.com). No reproduction or further use of
such Data is to be made without the prior written consent of Ove Arup & Partners Limited. The supplied Mining Instability data is derived from publicly available records and other 
third party sources and neither Ove Arup & Partners nor Landmark warrant the accuracy or completeness of such information or data.

The cavity data presented has been extracted from the PBA (now Stantec UK Ltd) enhanced version of the original DEFRA national cavity databases. Stantec UK Ltd retain the 
copyright & intellectual property rights in the data. Whilst all reasonable efforts are made to check that the information contained in the cavity databases is accurate we do not 
warrant that the data is complete or error free. The information is based upon our own researches and those collated from a number of external sources and is continually being 
augmented and updated by Stantec UK Ltd. In no event shall Stantec UK Ltd or Landmark be liable for any loss or damage including, without limitation, indirect or consequential 
loss or damage arising from the use of this data.

Information supplied from a joint dataset compiled by The British Geological Survey and Public Health England.

Contains Natural Resources Wales information © Natural Resources Wales and Database Right. All rights Reserved. Contains Ordnance Survey Data. Ordnance Survey Licence 
number 100019741. Crown Copyright and Database Right.  Contains Natural Resources Wales information © Natural Resources Wales and Database Right. All rights Reserved. 
Some features of this information are based on digital spatial data licensed from the Centre for Ecology & Hydrology © NERC (CEH). Defra, Met Office and DARD Rivers Agency 
© Crown copyright. © Cranfield University. © James Hutton Institute. Contains OS data © Crown copyright and database right 2024. Land & Property Services © Crown copyright 
and database right.
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Summary

Data Type Page
Number On Site 0 to 250m 251 to 500m

Agency & Hydrological

501 to 1000m

BGS Groundwater Flooding Susceptibility

Contaminated Land Register Entries and Notices

Discharge Consents

Prosecutions Relating to Controlled Waters

Enforcement and Prohibition Notices

Integrated Pollution Controls

Integrated Pollution Prevention And Control

Local Authority Integrated Pollution Prevention And Control

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control Enforcements

Nearest Surface Water Feature

Pollution Incidents to Controlled Waters

Prosecutions Relating to Authorised Processes

Registered Radioactive Substances

River Quality

River Quality Biology Sampling Points

River Quality Chemistry Sampling Points

Substantiated Pollution Incident Register

Water Abstractions

Water Industry Act Referrals

Groundwater Vulnerability Map

Groundwater Vulnerability - Soluble Rock Risk

Groundwater Vulnerability - Local Information

Bedrock Aquifer Designations

Superficial Aquifer Designations

Source Protection Zones

Extreme Flooding from Rivers or Sea without Defences

Flooding from Rivers or Sea without Defences

Areas Benefiting from Flood Defences

Flood Water Storage Areas

Flood Defences

OS Water Network Lines

Yes

Yes

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

1

n/a

3

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

1

n/a

17

Yes

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

(*up to 2000m)

pg 1

pg 1

pg 4

pg 4

pg 4
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Summary

Data Type Page
Number On Site 0 to 250m 251 to 500m

Waste

Hazardous Substances

501 to 1000m

BGS Recorded Landfill Sites

Historical Landfill Sites

Integrated Pollution Control Registered Waste Sites

Licensed Waste Management Facilities (Landfill Boundaries)

Licensed Waste Management Facilities (Locations)

Local Authority Landfill Coverage

Local Authority Recorded Landfill Sites

Potentially Infilled Land (Non-Water)

Potentially Infilled Land (Water)

Registered Landfill Sites

Registered Waste Transfer Sites

Registered Waste Treatment or Disposal Sites

Control of Major Accident Hazards Sites (COMAH)

Explosive Sites

Notification of Installations Handling Hazardous Substances (NIHHS)

Planning Hazardous Substance Consents

Planning Hazardous Substance Enforcements

1 n/a n/a n/a

1

1

1

1

(*up to 2000m)

pg 5

pg 5

pg 5

pg 5
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Summary

Data Type Page
Number On Site 0 to 250m 251 to 500m

Geological

Industrial Land Use

501 to 1000m

BGS 1:625,000 Solid Geology

BGS Estimated Soil Chemistry

BGS Recorded Mineral Sites

BGS Urban Soil Chemistry

BGS Urban Soil Chemistry Averages

CBSCB Compensation District

Coal Mining Affected Areas

Mining Instability

Man-Made Mining Cavities

Natural Cavities

Non Coal Mining Areas of Great Britain

Potential for Collapsible Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Compressible Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Ground Dissolution Stability Hazards

Potential for Landslide Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Running Sand Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Shrinking or Swelling Clay Ground Stability Hazards

Radon Potential - Radon Affected Areas

Radon Potential - Radon Protection Measures

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Fuel Station Entries

Points of Interest - Commercial Services

Points of Interest - Education and Health

Points of Interest - Manufacturing and Production

Points of Interest - Public Infrastructure

Points of Interest - Recreational and Environmental

Gas Pipelines

Underground Electrical Cables

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

n/a

Yes

n/a

n/a

n/a

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

n/a

n/a

12

4

3

2

n/a

Yes

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

24

7

2

5

16

1

n/a

Yes

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

234

5

64

17

22

13

3

(*up to 2000m)

pg 6

pg 6

pg 8

pg 9

pg 9

pg 9

pg 9

pg 11

pg 33

pg 34

pg 40

pg 40

pg 42

pg 44

pg 47
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Summary

Data Type Page
Number On Site 0 to 250m 251 to 500m

Sensitive Land Use

501 to 1000m

Ancient Woodland

Areas of Adopted Green Belt

Areas of Unadopted Green Belt

Areas of Outstanding Natural Beauty

Environmentally Sensitive Areas

Forest Parks

Local Nature Reserves

Marine Nature Reserves

National Nature Reserves

National Parks

Nitrate Sensitive Areas

Nitrate Vulnerable Zones

Ramsar Sites

Sites of Special Scientific Interest

Special Areas of Conservation

Special Protection Areas

World Heritage Sites

1

(*up to 2000m)

pg 48
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Agency & Hydrological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

1

2

3

4

4

5

Discharge Consents

Discharge Consents

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

A13NE
(N)

A19NW
(NE)

A14NW
(E)

A18SE
(NE)

A18SE
(NE)

A8NW
(S)

286

929

344

492

492

548

2

2

3

3

3

4

Operator:
Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Catchment Area:
Reference:
Permit Version:
Effective Date:
Issued Date:
Revocation Date:
Discharge Type:
Discharge 
Environment:
Receiving Water:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Operator:
Property Type:
Location:
Authority:
Catchment Area:
Reference:
Permit Version:
Effective Date:
Issued Date:
Revocation Date:
Discharge Type:
Discharge 
Environment:
Receiving Water:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Authority:
Permit Reference:
Dated:
Process Type:
Description:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Authority:
Permit Reference:
Dated:
Process Type:
Description:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Authority:
Permit Reference:
Dated:
Process Type:
Description:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Authority:
Permit Reference:
Dated:
Process Type:
Description:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Thames Water Utilities Ltd
WTW/WATER COLLECTION/TREATMENT/SUPPLY
Shoot Up Hill
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Not Supplied
Temp.0234
1
15th September 1989
15th September 1989
5th October 2000
Trade Effluent
Freshwater Stream/River

River Thames
Authorisation revoked
Located by supplier to within 100m

Thames Water Utilities Ltd
WTW/WATER COLLECTION/TREATMENT/SUPPLY
Kidderpore
Environment Agency, Thames Region
Not Supplied
Temp.0165
1
15th September 1989
15th September 1989
5th October 2000
Trade Effluent
Freshwater Stream/River

River Thames
Authorisation revoked
Located by supplier to within 100m

Cotton Club Dry Cleaners
57 Mill Lane, London, Nw6 1nb
London Borough of Camden, Pollution Projects Team
PPC/DC19
5th February 2007
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Permitted
Located by supplier to within 10m

Texaco
63 Fortune Green, LONDON, NW6 1DR
London Borough of Camden, Pollution Projects Team
Not Given
16th September 1998
Local Authority Air Pollution Control
PG1/14 Petrol filling station
Authorisation revoked
Manually positioned to the address or location

Fortune Green Filling Station (Texaco)
63 Fortune Green Road, LONDON, NW6 1DR
London Borough of Camden, Pollution Projects Team
Not Given
24th June 1998
Local Authority Air Pollution Control
PG1/14 Petrol filling station
Authorised
Manually positioned to the address or location

Motortone LtdArch 4
Exeter Parade, Exeter Road, KILBURN, London, NW2 3UH
London Borough of Brent, Environmental Health Department
N/A
Not Supplied
Local Authority Air Pollution Control
PG1/1Waste oil burners, less than 0.4MW net rated thermal input
Authorised
Manually positioned to the address or location

524800
185500

525400
185900

525119
185231

525083
185596

525083
185596

524610
184661
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Agency & Hydrological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

6

7

7

8

9

10

11

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

A14NW
(E)

A12NE
(W)

A12NE
(W)

A8NW
(S)

A8NE
(S)

A8SE
(S)

A14NE
(NE)

610

616

655

631

650

720

723

3

4

4

4

3

4

3

Name:
Location:
Authority:
Permit Reference:
Dated:
Process Type:
Description:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Authority:
Permit Reference:
Dated:
Process Type:
Description:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Authority:
Permit Reference:
Dated:
Process Type:
Description:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Authority:
Permit Reference:
Dated:
Process Type:
Description:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Authority:
Permit Reference:
Dated:
Process Type:
Description:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Authority:
Permit Reference:
Dated:
Process Type:
Description:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Authority:
Permit Reference:
Dated:
Process Type:
Description:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Sparkle Dry Cleaning
329 West End Lane, London, Nw6 1rs
London Borough of Camden, Pollution Projects Team
PPC/DC34
12th January 2007
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Permitted
Located by supplier to within 10m

Sectorsure Ltd
17-27 Cricklewood Broadway, LONDON, London, NW2 3JX
London Borough of Brent, Environmental Health Department
PS/07883-03/v.2
14th August 2000
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
PG1/14 Petrol filling station
Permitted
Manually positioned to the address or location

Nobleclean Dry Cleaners
39 Cricklewood Broadway, London, Nw2 3jx
London Borough of Brent, Environmental Health Department
DC/06/14174/v.2
12th June 2007
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Authorisation revoked
Manually positioned to the address or location

Kilburn Service Station
409 High Road, Kilburn, LONDON, NW6 7QE
London Borough of Brent, Environmental Health Department
PS/07840-03/v.4
14th August 2000
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
PG1/14 Petrol filling station
Permitted
Automatically positioned to the address

A B Dyne Motors
52 Iverson Road, London, NW6 2QX
London Borough of Camden, Pollution Projects Team
PPC9
19th February 1998
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
PG6/34 Respraying of road vehicles
Permitted
Manually positioned to the address or location

Top Spot
361 Kilburn High Road, London, Nw6 7qb
London Borough of Brent, Environmental Health Department
DC/05/16731/v.2
12th June 2007
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Authorisation revoked
Manually positioned to the address or location

The London Dry Cleaning Company
519a Finchley Road, London, Nw3 7bb
London Borough of Camden, Pollution Projects Team
PPC/DC51
1st March 2008
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Permitted
Manually positioned to the address or location

525385
185205

524127
185283

524094
185319

524633
184571

524931
184571

524757
184473

525432
185511
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Agency & Hydrological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

11

11

12

13

14

14

15

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

A14NE
(E)

A14NE
(E)

A14SE
(E)

A14SE
(SE)

A18NE
(N)

A18NE
(N)

A17SW
(NW)

733

735

758

793

854

854

858

3

3

3

3

5

3

5

Name:
Location:
Authority:
Permit Reference:
Dated:
Process Type:
Description:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Authority:
Permit Reference:
Dated:
Process Type:
Description:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Authority:
Permit Reference:
Dated:
Process Type:
Description:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Authority:
Permit Reference:
Dated:
Process Type:
Description:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Authority:
Permit Reference:
Dated:
Process Type:
Description:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Authority:
Permit Reference:
Dated:
Process Type:
Description:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Authority:
Permit Reference:
Dated:
Process Type:
Description:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Cottontail Cleaners
509 Finchley Road, London, Nw3 7bb
London Borough of Camden, Pollution Projects Team
PPC/DC48
1st January 2007
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Permitted
Manually positioned to the address or location

Cottontail Cleaners
509 Finchley Road, London, Nw3 7bb
London Borough of Camden, Pollution Projects Team
PPC/DC19
5th February 2007
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Permitted
Located by supplier to within 10m

Shamrock Express Cleaners
210 West End Lane, London, Nw6 1uu
London Borough of Camden, Pollution Projects Team
PPC/DC33
12th January 2007
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Permitted
Located by supplier to within 10m

Madame George Dry Cleaners
227 West End Lane, London, Nw6 1xj
London Borough of Camden, Pollution Projects Team
PPC/DC15
12th January 2007
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Permitted
Located by supplier to within 10m

Roc Uk Ltd
Tower Service Station, 617 Finchley Road, Fortune Green, London, Nw3 7bs
London Borough of Barnet, Environmental Health Department
PPC53
13th August 2015
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
PG1/14 Petrol filling station
Authorisation certificate surrendered by operator
Manually positioned to the address or location

EssoTower Service Station
617 Finchley Road, LONDON, NW3 7BS
London Borough of Camden, Pollution Projects Team
Not Given
1st December 1999
Local Authority Air Pollution Control
PG1/14 Petrol filling station
Authorised
Automatically positioned to the address

Hafsa Formerly Zain Dry Cleaners
118 Cricklewood Broadway, London, Nw2 3ej
London Borough of Barnet, Environmental Health Department
PPCDC039
18th June 2007
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Permitted
Located by supplier to within 10m

525454
185484

525456
185484

525517
185048

525499
184882

525052
186022

525052
186022

523962
185568
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Agency & Hydrological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

15

16

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

Nearest Surface Water Feature

Groundwater Vulnerability Map

Groundwater Vulnerability - Soluble Rock Risk

Bedrock Aquifer Designations

Superficial Aquifer Designations

Extreme Flooding from Rivers or Sea without Defences

Flooding from Rivers or Sea without Defences

Areas Benefiting from Flood Defences

Flood Water Storage Areas

Flood Defences

OS Water Network Lines

A12NW
(W)

A17SW
(NW)

A18SW
(N)

A13SW
(W)

A13SW
(W)

867

940

652

0

0

4

4

-

6

6

Name:
Location:
Authority:
Permit Reference:
Dated:
Process Type:
Description:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Authority:
Permit Reference:
Dated:
Process Type:
Description:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Combined 
Classification:
Combined 
Vulnerability:
Combined Aquifer:
Pollutant Speed:
Bedrock Flow:
Dilution:
Baseflow Index:
Superficial 
Patchiness:
Superficial 
Thickness:
Superficial 
Recharge:

Aquifer Designation:

Libra Dry Cleaners
109 Cricklewood Broadway, London, Nw2 3jg
London Borough of Brent, Environmental Health Department
DC/06/07001/v.3
12th June 2007
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Permitted
Manually positioned to the address or location

Express Dry Cleaners
137 Cricklwood Broadway, London, Nw2 3hy
London Borough of Brent, Environmental Health Department
DC/06/06983/v.3
12th June 2007
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Control
PG6/46 Dry cleaning
Permitted
Manually positioned to the address or location

Unproductive Aquifer (may have productive aquifer beneath)

Unproductive

Unproductive Bedrock Aquifer, No Superficial Aquifer
Low
Mixed
300-550 mm/year
40-70%
<90%

<3m

No Data

Unproductive Strata

None

No Data Available

None

None

None

None

None

None

523936
185531

523886
185599

524627
185851

524757
185204

524757
185204
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Waste

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

17

18

19

20

Local Authority Landfill Coverage

Local Authority Landfill Coverage

Local Authority Landfill Coverage

Potentially Infilled Land (Non-Water)

Potentially Infilled Land (Water)

Registered Waste Transfer Sites

Registered Waste Treatment or Disposal Sites

A19NW
(NE)

A18NW
(N)

A9NE
(SE)

A9NW
(SE)

0

388

424

787

913

862

581

7

4

8

10

10

2

2

Name:

Name:

Name:

Bearing Ref:
Use:
Date of Mapping:

Use:
Date of Mapping:

Licence Holder:
Licence Reference:
Site Location:
Operator Location:
Authority:
Site Category:
Max Input Rate:
Waste Source 
Restrictions:
Licence Status:
Dated:
Preceded By 
Licence:
Superseded By 
Licence:
Positional Accuracy:
Boundary Quality:
Authorised Waste

Prohibited Waste

Licence Holder:
Licence Reference:
Site Location:
Operator Location:
Authority:
Site Category:
Max Input Rate:
Waste Source 
Restrictions:
Licence Status:
Dated:
Preceded By 
Licence:
Superseded By 
Licence:
Positional Accuracy:
Boundary Quality:
Authorised Waste

Prohibited Waste

London Borough of Camden
 - Has no landfill data to supply

London Borough of Brent
 - Has supplied landfill data

London Borough of Barnet
 - Has supplied landfill data

NE
Unknown Filled Ground (Pit, quarry etc)
1996

Unknown Filled Ground (Pond, marsh, river, stream, dock etc)
1896

L.B. of Camden
DL137
152 West End Lane, CAMDEN, London, NW6
Old Town Hall, Haverstock Hill, CAMDEN, London, NW3 4QP
Environment Agency - Thames Region, North East Area
Transfer
Very Small (Less than 10,000 tonnes per year)
No known restriction on source of waste

Licence lapsed/cancelled/defunct/not applicable/surrenderedCancelled
1st August 1983
Not Given

Not Given

Manually positioned to the road within the address or location
Not Supplied
Asbestos
Elect.Capacitors Cont'G Pcb Fluid
Biodegradable/Putrescible Waste
Clinical Wastes
Notifiable Wastes
Special Wastes

T H Beardon & Son Ltd
DL359
Unit 3  Liddell Road, Maygrove Road, CAMDEN, London, NW6 2EW
9 Cleveland Gardens, WORCESTER PARK, Surrey, DT4 7JJ
Environment Agency - Thames Region, North East Area
Scrapyard
Very Small (Less than 10,000 tonnes per year)
No known restriction on source of waste

Licence lapsed/cancelled/defunct/not applicable/surrenderedCancelled
1st November 1991
Not Given

Not Given

Manually positioned to the address or location
Not Supplied
Alum/Brass/Copper/Tin/Zinc/Lead+Alloys
Electric Cable & Tyres
Intact Lead/Acid Batteries
Light Non-Ferrous Metals
Lwra Cat Bii  Gen. Scrap Metal  Namely
Max.Waste Permitted By Licence-Stated
Stainless Steel
Unsorted Metal Scrap
Clinical - As In Coll/Disp.Regs Of '88
Liquid/Sludge Wastes
Poisonous, Noxious, Polluting Wastes
Special Wastes N.O.S.
Tyres
Waste Containing Cfc

524757
185204

524424
184970

524647
185620

525184
185885

524550
186100

525530
184790

525210
184820
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Geological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

BGS 1:625,000 Solid Geology

BGS Estimated Soil Chemistry

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

A13SW
(W)

A13NE
(NE)

A8NW
(S)

A12NE
(W)

A14SW
(E)

0

13

384

494

527

1

1

1

1

1

Description:

Source:
Grid:
Soil Sample Type:
Sample Area:
Arsenic Measured 
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 
Concentration:
Chromium Measured
Concentration:
Lead Measured 
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 
Concentration:

Source:
Grid:
Soil Sample Type:
Sample Area:
Arsenic Measured 
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 
Concentration:
Chromium Measured
Concentration:
Lead Measured 
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 
Concentration:

Source:
Grid:
Soil Sample Type:
Sample Area:
Arsenic Measured 
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 
Concentration:
Chromium Measured
Concentration:
Lead Measured 
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 
Concentration:

Source:
Grid:
Soil Sample Type:
Sample Area:
Arsenic Measured 
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 
Concentration:
Chromium Measured
Concentration:
Lead Measured 
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 
Concentration:

Thames Group

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
524775, 185228
Topsoil
London
12.40 mg/kg

0.80 mg/kg

59.40 mg/kg

283.30 mg/kg

23.60 mg/kg

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
524615, 184830
Topsoil
London
26.60 mg/kg

0.30 mg/kg

88.90 mg/kg

847.50 mg/kg

46.60 mg/kg

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
524254, 185298
Topsoil
London
48.80 mg/kg

0.50 mg/kg

90.20 mg/kg

1251.10 mg/kg

27.80 mg/kg

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
525300, 185159
Topsoil
London
15.10 mg/kg

0.70 mg/kg

66.80 mg/kg

215.90 mg/kg

26.80 mg/kg

No data available

524757
185204

524775
185228

524615
184830

524254
185298

525300
185159
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Geological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

A18SE
(N)

A7NE
(SW)

A17SE
(NW)

A19SW
(NE)

A9NW
(SE)

533

674

735

737

763

1

1

1

1

1

Source:
Grid:
Soil Sample Type:
Sample Area:
Arsenic Measured 
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 
Concentration:
Chromium Measured
Concentration:
Lead Measured 
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 
Concentration:

Source:
Grid:
Soil Sample Type:
Sample Area:
Arsenic Measured 
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 
Concentration:
Chromium Measured
Concentration:
Lead Measured 
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 
Concentration:

Source:
Grid:
Soil Sample Type:
Sample Area:
Arsenic Measured 
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 
Concentration:
Chromium Measured
Concentration:
Lead Measured 
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 
Concentration:

Source:
Grid:
Soil Sample Type:
Sample Area:
Arsenic Measured 
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 
Concentration:
Chromium Measured
Concentration:
Lead Measured 
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 
Concentration:

Source:
Grid:
Soil Sample Type:
Sample Area:
Arsenic Measured 
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 
Concentration:
Chromium Measured
Concentration:
Lead Measured 
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 
Concentration:

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
524773, 185748
Topsoil
London
26.70 mg/kg

0.60 mg/kg

104.00 mg/kg

168.10 mg/kg

29.20 mg/kg

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
524212, 184776
Topsoil
London
26.60 mg/kg

0.50 mg/kg

95.50 mg/kg

786.60 mg/kg

41.70 mg/kg

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
524312, 185801
Topsoil
London
29.50 mg/kg

1.00 mg/kg

60.40 mg/kg

994.50 mg/kg

32.20 mg/kg

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
525369, 185647
Topsoil
London
22.30 mg/kg

0.60 mg/kg

96.20 mg/kg

568.80 mg/kg

31.90 mg/kg

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
525401, 184770
Topsoil
London
22.90 mg/kg

0.90 mg/kg

96.20 mg/kg

517.20 mg/kg

35.50 mg/kg

524773
185748

524212
184776

524312
185801

525369
185647

525401
184770
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Geological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

BGS Measured Urban Soil Chemistry

BGS Urban Soil Chemistry Averages

A9SW
(SE)

A8SE
(S)

A15NW
(E)

A13SW
(W)

882

980

997

0

1

1

1

1

Source:
Grid:
Soil Sample Type:
Sample Area:
Arsenic Measured 
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 
Concentration:
Chromium Measured
Concentration:
Lead Measured 
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 
Concentration:

Source:
Grid:
Soil Sample Type:
Sample Area:
Arsenic Measured 
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 
Concentration:
Chromium Measured
Concentration:
Lead Measured 
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 
Concentration:

Source:
Grid:
Soil Sample Type:
Sample Area:
Arsenic Measured 
Concentration:
Cadmium Measured 
Concentration:
Chromium Measured
Concentration:
Lead Measured 
Concentration:
Nickel Measured 
Concentration:

Source:
Sample Area:
Count Id:
Arsenic Minimum 
Concentration:
Arsenic Average 
Concentration:
Arsenic Maximum 
Concentration:
Cadmium Minimum 
Concentration:
Cadmium Average 
Concentration:
Cadmium Maximum 
Concentration:
Chromium Minimum 
Concentration:
Chromium Average 
Concentration:
Chromium Maximum
Concentration:
Lead Minimum 
Concentration:
Lead Average 
Concentration:
Lead Maximum 
Concentration:
Nickel Minimum 
Concentration:
Nickel Average 
Concentration:
Nickel Maximum 
Concentration:

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
525116, 184393
Topsoil
London
28.30 mg/kg

0.60 mg/kg

90.10 mg/kg

847.00 mg/kg

34.20 mg/kg

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
524789, 184214
Topsoil
London
24.20 mg/kg

1.30 mg/kg

88.80 mg/kg

1673.50 mg/kg

39.80 mg/kg

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
525772, 185213
Topsoil
London
18.20 mg/kg

0.90 mg/kg

73.50 mg/kg

471.40 mg/kg

25.90 mg/kg

British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service
London
7209
1.00 mg/kg

17.00 mg/kg

161.00 mg/kg

0.10 mg/kg

0.90 mg/kg

165.20 mg/kg

13.00 mg/kg

79.00 mg/kg

2094.00 mg/kg

11.00 mg/kg

280.00 mg/kg

10000.00 mg/kg

2.00 mg/kg

28.00 mg/kg

506.00 mg/kg

525116
184393

524789
184214

525772
185213

524757
185204
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Geological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

Coal Mining Affected Areas

Non Coal Mining Areas of Great Britain

Potential for Collapsible Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Collapsible Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Collapsible Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Compressible Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Compressible Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Compressible Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Ground Dissolution Stability Hazards

Potential for Ground Dissolution Stability Hazards

Potential for Ground Dissolution Stability Hazards

Potential for Landslide Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Landslide Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Landslide Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Landslide Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Running Sand Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Running Sand Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Running Sand Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Shrinking or Swelling Clay Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Shrinking or Swelling Clay Ground Stability Hazards

Potential for Shrinking or Swelling Clay Ground Stability Hazards

A13SW
(W)

A13SW
(S)

A13SE
(E)

A13SW
(W)

A13SW
(S)

A13SE
(E)

A13SW
(W)

A13SW
(S)

A13SE
(E)

A13SW
(W)

A13SW
(SW)

A13SW
(S)

A13SE
(E)

A13SW
(W)

A13SW
(S)

A13SE
(E)

A13SW
(W)

A13SW
(S)

A13SE
(E)

0

193

224

0

193

224

0

193

224

0

101

193

224

0

193

224

0

193

224

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Hazard Potential:
Source:

Very Low
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

Very Low
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

Very Low
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

No Hazard
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

No Hazard
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

No Hazard
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

No Hazard
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

No Hazard
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

No Hazard
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

Very Low
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

Low
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

Very Low
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

Very Low
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

Very Low
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

Very Low
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

Very Low
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

Moderate
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

Moderate
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

Moderate
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

In an area that might not be affected by coal mining

No Hazard

524757
185204

524757
185000

525000
185204

524757
185204

524757
185000

525000
185204

524757
185204

524757
185000

525000
185204

524757
185204

524709
185096

524757
185000

525000
185204

524757
185204

524757
185000

525000
185204

524757
185204

524757
185000

525000
185204
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Geological

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

Radon Potential - Radon Affected Areas

Radon Potential - Radon Protection Measures

A13SW
(W)

A13SW
(W)

0

0

1

1

Affected Area:

Source:

Protection Measure:

Source:

The property is in a Lower probability radon area (less than 1% of homes are 
estimated to be at or above the Action Level).
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

No radon protective measures are necessary in the construction of new 
dwellings or extensions
British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Service

524757
185204

524757
185204
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

21

21

21

22

22

23

24

25

25

25

26

27

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A13SE
(SE)

A13SE
(SE)

A13SE
(SE)

A13SE
(E)

A13SE
(E)

A13NW
(NW)

A13SE
(E)

A13SE
(E)

A13SE
(E)

A13SE
(E)

A13SW
(SW)

A13SE
(SE)

75

111

116

102

129

147

172

179

211

218

225

245

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Zen Architectural Fittings
UNIT 8-9, THE MANSIONS, 33, MILL LANE, LONDON, NW6 1NX
Hardware
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Abbey Dry Cleaners
36, Mill Lane, London, NW6 1NR
Dry Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Bernadita Beauty Clinic
48, Mill Lane, London, NW6 1NJ
Electrolysis
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Dales Cleaning Specialists
10, Hillfield Road, London, NW6 1PZ
Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Cleaneasy
20, Hillfield Road, London, NW6 1PZ
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

E W Services
54, Sarre Road, London, NW2 3SL
Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Zybi Construction
84, Mill Lane, London, NW6 1NL
Window Frame Manufacturers
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

The Print Corporation
88, Mill Lane, London, NW6 1NL
Printers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Sara Soft Furnishing
98, Mill Lane, London, NW6 1NF
Soft Furnishings - Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Norman Motors Ltd
100, Mill Lane, London, NW6 1NF
Classic Car Specialists
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

West Hampstead Day Hospital
85-87, Fordwych Road, London, NW2 3TL
Hospitals
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Motor Works
A, 1, Glastonbury Street, London, NW6 1QJ
Garage Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

524821
185147

524810
185101

524853
185120

524875
185185

524904
185193

524694
185342

524936
185145

524945
185147

524981
185156

524988
185158

524592
185025

524940
185025
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

28

29

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

37

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A13NE
(E)

A13SE
(S)

A13SE
(S)

A13SE
(SE)

A13SW
(S)

A13NE
(NE)

A14NW
(E)

A13SW
(SW)

A8NW
(SW)

A8NW
(SW)

A14NW
(NE)

A14NW
(NE)

283

304

304

308

324

330

344

366

376

419

419

446

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Prestige Dry Cleaning & Laundry
35B, MILL LANE, LONDON, NW6 1NB
Dry Cleaners
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

P&S Eco Cleaning Ltd
39, Brassey Road, London, NW6 2BD
Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Polish & Shine Eco Cleaning Ltd
39, Brassey Road, London, NW6 2BD
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

S M Roberts
32, Broomsleigh Street, London, NW6 1QH
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

All Gone
13, St. Cuthberts Road, London, NW2 3QJ
Rubbish Clearance
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Liza Green Artisan Chocolates
51, AGAMEMNON ROAD, LONDON, NW6 1EG
Confectionery Manufacturers
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Cotton Club
57, MILL LANE, LONDON, NW6 1NB
Dry Cleaners
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Automania
Arden Lodge, 34, Shoot Up Hill, London, NW2 3QB
Garage Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

T A Cleaning Services
3 Templar Cr,St. Cuthberts Rd, London, NW2 3QP
Cleaning Services - Commercial
Inactive
Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Confidential Cleaning Ltd
Flat 1, Templar House, Shoot up Hill, London, NW2 3TD
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Auto Stop Hampstead Tyres
31-33, Fortune Green Road, London, NW6 1DU
Tyre Dealers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Rose Dry Cleaners
68, Fortune Green Road, London, NW6 1DS
Dry Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

525058
185223

524854
184911

524854
184911

525001
184996

524627
184890

524973
185477

525119
185229

524504
184914

524560
184863

524584
184805

525124
185442

525136
185472
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

37

38

38

39

40

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A14NW
(NE)

A8NE
(S)

A8NE
(S)

A8NE
(SE)

A8NE
(SE)

A9NW
(SE)

A9NW
(SE)

A9NW
(SE)

A9NW
(SE)

A8NE
(SE)

A8NE
(SE)

A9NW
(SE)

446

441

441

463

481

484

484

484

490

514

521

527

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Hampstead Dry Cleaners
68, FORTUNE GREEN ROAD, LONDON, NW6 1DS
Dry Cleaners
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Maygrove
59, Maygrove Road, London, NW6 2EE
Mot Testing Centres
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Maygrove Motors
59, Maygrove Road, London, NW6 2EE
Mot Testing Centres
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Chamber International Ltd
79, Maygrove Road, LONDON, NW6 2EG
Foundries
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Flower Grove Ltd
Maygrove Rd, London, NW6 2EG
Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Inactive
Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

West Hampstead Motors Ltd
15-16, Liddell Road, London, NW6 2EW
Garage Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Preference Carriage Co
15-16, Liddell Road, London, NW6 2EW
Car Dealers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

West Hampstead Autos Ltd
15-16, Liddell Road, London, NW6 2EW
Garage Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

German Autocare
14, Liddell Road, London, NW6 2EW
Car Body Repairs
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Fat Cat International Ltd
20, Liddell Road, London, NW6 2EW
Record, Tape & CD Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Alu-Glass
79 Maygrove Rd, London, NW6 2EG
Cladding Suppliers & Installers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Prototype 21
22-23, Liddell Road, London, NW6 2EW
T-Shirts
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

525136
185472

524891
184779

524891
184779

525030
184820

524994
184778

525100
184847

525100
184847

525100
184847

525108
184847

525092
184801

525084
184786

525109
184797
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

41

41

42

42

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A9NW
(SE)

A9NW
(SE)

A12SE
(W)

A12SE
(W)

A14SW
(SE)

A14SW
(SE)

A8NW
(S)

A8NW
(S)

A8NW
(S)

A8NW
(S)

A8NW
(S)

A8NW
(S)

538

560

487

490

496

518

502

502

502

503

537

543

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Tape House
24, Liddell Road, London, NW6 2EW
Distribution Services
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

Maygrove Plastics Ltd
140a, Maygrove Road, London, NW6 2EP
Plastics - Injection Moulding
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Allure Cleaners
Flat 14, Mapesbury Court, 59-61, Shoot up Hill, London, NW2 3PU
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Kwik Fit - London - Cricklewood
61, SHOOT UP HILL, LONDON, NW2 3PW
Tyre Dealers
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Maher Martin N
30, Pandora Road, London, NW6 1TT
Boilers - Servicing, Replacements & Repairs
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Jane Zagel
31, PANDORA ROAD, LONDON, NW6 1TS
Art Restoration & Picture Cleaning
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Johnny'S M O T
9a, Maygrove Road, London, NW6 2EE
Mot Testing Centres
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Cairnmead Ltd
9, Maygrove Road, LONDON, NW6 2EE
Garage Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Cairnmead
9 Maygrove Rd, London, NW6 2EE
Garage Services
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

P & O Motors
9A, MAYGROVE ROAD, LONDON, NW6 2EE
Garage Services
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Cleaning Services Kilburn
4, Maygrove Road, London, NW6 2EB
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Footprint
2a, Maygrove Road, London, NW6 2EB
Printers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

525122
184795

525106
184754

524262
185103

524255
185121

525220
184988

525223
184945

524714
184692

524714
184692

524714
184692

524714
184691

524708
184657

524696
184652
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

44

45

46

46

47

47

48

49

49

49

49

50

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A8NW
(S)

A9NW
(SE)

A19SW
(NE)

A19SW
(NE)

A8NW
(S)

A8NW
(S)

A14NW
(E)

A8NW
(S)

A8NW
(S)

A8NW
(S)

A8NW
(S)

A12NE
(W)

590

505

506

530

511

512

547

547

550

554

570

550

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Pandoraz Box
358, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 2QH
Packaging & Wrapping Equipment & Supplies
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

Leonardo Leone
12, Liddell Road, London, NW6 2EW
Antiques - Repairing & Restoring
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Hampstead Dry Cleaners
57, Fortune Green Road, London, NW6 1DR
Dry Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Green & White Ltd
112, FORTUNE GREEN ROAD, LONDON, NW6 1DH
Vacuum Cleaners, Industrial & Commercial - Repairs & Servicing
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Weir Pumps Ltd
Jubilee Business Centre, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UF
Pumps - Sales, Servicing & Repairs
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Happy Hands
FLAT 405, JUBILEE HEIGHTS, 1, SHOOT UP HILL, LONDON, NW2 3UQ
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Repointing Brick
138, CHOLMLEY GARDENS, LONDON, NW6 1AB
Paint & Varnish Stripping
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

West Hampstead Scaffolding Solutions
2, Exeter Parade, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UH
Scaffolding & Work Platforms
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Speedway Autos At Kilburn Station
6, EXETER PARADE, EXETER ROAD, LONDON, NW2 3UH
Garage Services
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Kilburn Garage Services Ltd
3-6, Exeter Parade, Exeter Road, London, NW2 3UH
Garage Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Jubilee Records & Dry Cleaning
Kilburn Underground Station Premises, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7QL
Dry Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

N B Centralheat
4, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HD
Central Heating Supplies & Equipment
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

524701
184605

525125
184842

525105
185596

525137
185599

524566
184713

524565
184712

525321
185249

524620
184660

524607
184660

524586
184662

524589
184644

524192
185269
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

50

50

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

52

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A12NE
(W)

A12NE
(W)

A8NW
(S)

A8NW
(S)

A8NW
(S)

A8NW
(S)

A8NE
(S)

A8NW
(S)

A8NW
(S)

A8NW
(S)

A8NW
(S)

A19SW
(NE)

558

559

550

550

550

562

567

568

599

599

607

555

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Impact Window Tinting
8, CRICKLEWOOD BROADWAY, LONDON, NW2 3HD
Window Tinting
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Autofact
8, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HD
Window Tinting
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Killburn Tyres Service Ltd
UNIT 6A, THE ARCHES, LOVERIDGE ROAD, LONDON, NW6 2DS
Tyre Dealers
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Ricolway Autos
ARCH 20, THE ARCHES, LOVERIDGE ROAD, LONDON, NW6 2DS
Car Body Repairs
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Green Garage Ltd
21 THE ARCHES, LOVERIDGE ROAD, LONDON, NW6 2DS
Garage Services
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Kraftwork
13, Railway Arches, Maygrove Road, LONDON, NW6 2EB
Cabinet Makers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Bristol (Uk) Ltd
12, The Arches, Loveridge Road, London, NW6 2DS
Paint Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned in the proximity of the address

Jensen Wheels
14-17, The Arches, Loveridge Road, London, NW6 2DS
Garage Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Fantastic Carpet Cleaners
63, Loveridge Road, London, NW6 2DR
Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

N Robert'S Joinery Ltd
63, LOVERIDGE ROAD, LONDON, NW6 2DR
Joinery Manufacturers
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Finchley Motors Ltd
9-10a, Loveridge Road, London, NW6 2DS
Garage Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Texaco
63-65, Fortune Green Road, London, NW6 1DR
Petrol Filling Stations - 24 Hour
Inactive
Automatically positioned in the proximity of the address

524185
185277

524185
185277

524748
184643

524748
184643

524748
184643

524715
184631

524759
184626

524753
184626

524751
184594

524751
184594

524749
184586

525119
185648
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

52

52

53

54

54

55

55

56

56

57

58

58

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A19SW
(NE)

A19SW
(NE)

A8NE
(S)

A8NE
(S)

A8NE
(S)

A12NE
(NW)

A17SE
(NW)

A9NW
(SE)

A9NW
(SE)

A14NW
(NE)

A12NE
(W)

A12NE
(W)

555

592

556

559

567

561

588

563

570

568

579

580

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Star Service Stations
63-65, Fortune Green Road, London, NW6 1DR
Petrol Filling Stations
Inactive
Automatically positioned in the proximity of the address

Plastic Sandwich
HAMPSTEAD CEMETERY, FORTUNE GREEN ROAD, LONDON, NW6 1DR
Bookbinding & Equipment
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Solutions Cleaning Services Ltd
45b Loveridge Road, Camden, London, NW6 2DU
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Adt Tyres
15 The Arches,Loveridge Rd, London, NW6 2DS
Tyre Dealers
Inactive
Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Continental Motors
19, The Arches, Loveridge Road, London, NW6 2DS
Garage Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned in the proximity of the address

Alessandro Messale Design Ltd
63, Westcroft Close, London, NW2 2RR
Car Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Yacob Gebremariam Logistics Work
19, WESTCROFT CLOSE, LONDON, NW2 2RP
Road Haulage Services
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Longevity Textile
28, Liddell Road, London, NW6 2EW
Antiques - Repairing & Restoring
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Xero Graphics
29, Liddell Road, London, NW6 2EW
Copying & Duplicating Machines & Supplies
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

The Sustainable Sourcing Company
10 Parsifal Road, Camden, London, NW6 1UH
Packaging Materials Manufacturers & Suppliers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Car Tuning
18, CRICKLEWOOD BROADWAY, LONDON, NW2 3HD
Garage Services
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

12 Saints
18, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HD
Car Dealers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

525119
185648

525119
185695

524882
184655

524804
184638

524811
184630

524280
185526

524281
185572

525155
184791

525164
184789

525287
185454

524167
185300

524167
185300
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

58

58

58

58

58

59

59

59

59

60

60

60

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A12NE
(W)

A12NE
(W)

A12NE
(W)

A12NE
(W)

A12NE
(W)

A14NW
(E)

A14NW
(E)

A14NW
(E)

A14NW
(E)

A9NW
(SE)

A9NW
(SE)

A9NW
(SE)

584

584

603

616

651

582

582

583

608

590

590

590

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Weybrook Autos Ltd
20, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HD
Car Dealers - Used
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

J M C Cars London
20, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HD
Car Dealers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Twinstar Ltd
22-26, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HD
Car Dealers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Broadway Service Station
17-27, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX
Petrol Filling Stations - 24 Hour
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

Noble Clean
37, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX
Dry Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

W Kenton Ltd
West Heath Yard, 174, Mill Lane, London, NW6 1TB
Printers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Car Express
West Heath Yard, 174, Mill Lane, London, NW6 1TB
Garage Services
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

Woodstock Motors
WEST HEATH YARD, 174, MILL LANE, LONDON, NW6 1TB
Car Body Repairs
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Sparkle
329, West End Lane, London, NW6 1RS
Dry Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

German Auto Care
1-2, Liddell Road, London, NW6 2EW
Garage Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

German Autocare
1-2, Liddell Road, London, NW6 2EW
Garage Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

German Autocare
1-2, Liddell Road, London, NW6 2EW
Garage Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

524163
185304

524163
185304

524147
185322

524127
185283

524097
185315

525358
185204

525358
185204

525358
185204

525383
185205

525223
184823

525223
184823

525223
184823
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

60

61

62

63

64

65

65

65

65

65

66

66

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A9NW
(SE)

A14SW
(SE)

A14SW
(E)

A8NW
(S)

A8NE
(S)

A8NW
(S)

A8NW
(S)

A8NW
(S)

A8NW
(S)

A8NW
(S)

A12NE
(W)

A12NE
(W)

590

601

603

606

609

622

635

635

639

661

627

642

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

German Autocare
1-2, Liddell Road, London, NW6 2EW
Car Body Repairs
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Absolute Chiropractic Ltd
21a, Dennington Park Road, London, NW6 1BB
Sand, Gravel & Other Aggregates
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Mark 2 Services
Inglewood Garage, Inglewood Road, London, NW6 1QY
Garage Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Shell
409, KILBURN HIGH ROAD, LONDON, NW6 7QE
Petrol Filling Stations
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

M P Moran & Sons Ltd
25, IVERSON ROAD, LONDON, NW6 2QT
Builders' Merchants
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

24 Hour Emergency Electrician
The Call Centre, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 2QJ
Electrical Engineers
Inactive
Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Real Ice
Linburn House, 342, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 2QJ
Ice Cream Manufacturers & Suppliers
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

Silver Star
Linburn House, 342, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 2QJ
Printers
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

24hr Pest & Vermin Control
Kilburn High Rd, London, NW6 2QJ
Pest & Vermin Control
Inactive
Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Ancient & Modern
379, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7QE
Metal Workers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Mercdec Autos
32-34, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3ET
Car Dealers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Cricklewood Electronics
40, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3ET
Electronic Component Manufacturers & Distributors
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

525223
184823

525322
184956

525374
185130

524634
184597

524861
184596

524727
184571

524736
184558

524736
184558

524716
184554

524707
184533

524126
185339

524114
185352
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

68

69

69

69

69

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A8NE
(S)

A8NE
(S)

A8NE
(S)

A8NE
(S)

A8NE
(S)

A8NE
(S)

A8NE
(S)

A8NE
(S)

A8NE
(S)

A8SE
(S)

A8SE
(S)

A8SW
(S)

629

629

629

629

631

631

631

650

651

672

698

724

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Demo Autocentre
ARCH 33, THE ARCHES, IVERSON ROAD, LONDON, NW6 2HG
Garage Services
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Shield Joinery Services
ARCH 34, THE ARCHES, IVERSON ROAD, LONDON, NW6 2HG
Joinery Manufacturers
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

A G M Autocentre Ltd
ARCH 34, THE ARCHES, IVERSON ROAD, LONDON, NW6 2HG
Car Body Repairs
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Iverson Motors Ltd
31 THE ARCHES, IVERSON ROAD, LONDON, NW6 2HG
Mot Testing Centres
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Fix Auto West Hampstead
Iverson Road, London, NW6 2QX
Garage Equipment
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

V W Audi Garage
Iverson Road, London, NW6 2QX
Garage Services
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Danail Motors 26 Ltd
31, The Arches, Iverson Road, London, NW6 2HG
Garage Services
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

Central Pest Control
Iverson Rd, London, NW6 2HE
Pest & Vermin Control
Inactive
Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Highway Auto Services
Iverson Rd, London, NW6 2HE
Car Body Repairs
Inactive
Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Absolute Rubbish
2, Iverson Road, London, NW6 2HE
Waste Disposal Services
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Woodys
330, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 2QN
Toiletries
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Topspot 3
361, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7QB
Dry Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

524988
184614

524988
184614

524988
184614

524988
184614

524989
184613

524989
184613

524989
184613

524838
184550

524789
184544

524783
184523

524784
184497

524751
184469
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

70

71

72

73

73

74

75

76

76

76

76

76

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A9NW
(SE)

A19SW
(NE)

A9NW
(SE)

A12NW
(W)

A12NW
(W)

A12SE
(SW)

A14SW
(E)

A12NW
(W)

A12NW
(W)

A12NW
(W)

A12NW
(W)

A12NW
(W)

664

667

676

679

679

681

689

701

723

737

743

749

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Keogh Joinery
134, Iverson Road, London, NW6 2HH
Joinery Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Cleaning Services Hampstead
529, Finchley Road, London, NW3 7BG
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Iverson Tyres Ltd
159-161, Iverson Road, London, NW6 2RB
Tyre Dealers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Ocean Environmental Services Ltd
49, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX
Pest & Vermin Control
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Ocean Environmental Services Ltd
49, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JX
Pest & Vermin Control
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Rent Direct
5B, TEIGNMOUTH ROAD, LONDON, NW2 4HR
Pest & Vermin Control
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Cops & Cons Ltd
2, Kingdon Road, London, NW6 1PH
Copying & Duplicating Machines & Supplies
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Speedy Tires
62, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3EP
Tyre Dealers
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

Easy Go Selling
78 Cricklewood Broadway,Cricklewood, London, NW2 3EP
Car Dealers - Used
Inactive
Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Cleanest Cleaners
76, CRICKLEWOOD BROADWAY, LONDON, NW2 3EP
Commercial Cleaning Services
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Zap Pest & Vermin Prevention
Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JR
Pest & Vermin Control
Inactive
Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

The Cooker Centre
69, CRICKLEWOOD BROADWAY, LONDON, NW2 3JR
Domestic Appliances - Servicing, Repairs & Parts
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

525169
184671

525302
185620

525313
184796

524074
185340

524074
185340

524125
184903

525419
184960

524072
185420

524054
185436

524044
185450

524031
185430

524021
185419
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

76

76

77

77

77

78

79

80

80

81

81

81

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A12NW
(W)

A12NW
(W)

A19SW
(NE)

A19SW
(NE)

A19SW
(NE)

A9NW
(SE)

A14SE
(E)

A8NW
(SW)

A8SW
(SW)

A14NW
(NE)

A14NW
(NE)

A14NE
(NE)

749

750

703

703

704

717

719

719

762

721

721

731

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

The New Cooker Centre
69, CRICKLEWOOD BROADWAY, LONDON, NW2 3JR
Electrical Goods Sales, Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

All Cleaning Services
Call Centre,Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JR
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Inactive
Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Specialist Building Products
571, Finchley Road, London, NW3 7BN
Damp & Dry Rot Control
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

24 Hour Euro Windscreen Ltd
571, Finchley Road, London, NW3 7BN
Garage Services
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

Buzy Cleaning
571, Finchley Road, London, NW3 7BN
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

C Tavener & Son Ltd
188, Iverson Road, London, NW6 2HL
Joinery Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Wallace Paint Removal
Unit 6, London, NW6 1LG
Paint & Varnish Stripping
Inactive
Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Pest Control Products Uk
The Studio 2b, Chatsworth Road, London, NW2 4BN
Pest & Vermin Control
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Greenway Pest Control Services
15 Christchurch Avenue, London, NW6 7QP
Pest & Vermin Control
Active
Manually positioned within the geographical locality

London Dry Cleaning Company Uk Ltd
519A, FINCHLEY ROAD, LONDON, NW3 7BB
Dry Cleaners
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

London Dry Cleaning
519a, Finchley Road, London, NW3 7BB
Dry Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Cleaners In Hampstead
517, Finchley Road, London, NW3 7BB
Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

524021
185419

524026
185438

525173
185793

525173
185793

525173
185793

525321
184740

525492
185152

524439
184540

524436
184495

525431
185508

525431
185508

525443
185504
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

81

82

82

82

83

83

84

84

84

84

84

84

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A14NE
(E)

A14SE
(E)

A14SE
(E)

A14SE
(E)

A8SE
(S)

A8SE
(S)

A8SE
(S)

A8SE
(S)

A8SE
(S)

A8SE
(S)

A8SE
(S)

A8SE
(S)

733

732

765

768

735

750

737

741

741

741

742

747

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Cottontail Cleaners Ltd
509, Finchley Road, London, NW3 7BB
Dry Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Printco Ltd
251, West End Lane, London, NW6 1XN
Printers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Swiss Cottage Cleaners
202, WEST END LANE, LONDON, NW6 1SG
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Capital Appliances
198, West End Lane, London, NW6 1SG
Electrical Goods Sales, Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Royal Carriage Of London
Flat 19, Webheath, Netherwood Street, London, NW6 2JR
Car Engine Tuning & Diagnostic Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Sunrize Printwear
Unit 232, Webheath, Netherwood Street, London, NW6 2JX
T-Shirts
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Ironing Service
Unit 237, Webheath, Netherwood Street, London, NW6 2JX
Ironing & Home Laundry Services
Active
Manually positioned to the address or location

Control Telemetry Of London
Unit 238, Webheath, Netherwood Street, London, NW6 2JX
Electronic Equipment - Manufacturers & Assemblers
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

N Barnett & Co Ltd
Unit 242, Webheath, Netherwood Street, London, NW6 2JX
Catering Equipment
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

John Jacobs Studio
Unit 240, Webheath, Netherwood Street, London, NW6 2JX
Art Restoration & Picture Cleaning
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Hampstead Sandwich Co Ltd
Unit 241, Webheath, Netherwood Street, LONDON, NW6 2JX
Food Products - Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Try Us
Unit 237 Webheath Netherwood st, London, NW6 2JX
Ironing & Home Laundry Services
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

525454
185484

525476
184992

525513
185002

525513
184992

524970
184495

524957
184475

524986
184498

525014
184504

525034
184512

525024
184508

525029
184510

525004
184494



Order Number: 353527670_1_1        Date: 22-Jul-2024 rpr_ec_datasheet v53.0        A Landmark Information Group Service Page 24 of 57

Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

85

85

85

86

87

88

89

90

90

90

90

90

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A8SE
(S)

A8SE
(S)

A8SE
(S)

A14SE
(E)

A17SE
(NW)

A14SE
(E)

A9NW
(SE)

A9NE
(SE)

A14SE
(SE)

A14SE
(SE)

A14SE
(E)

A14SE
(E)

738

745

773

742

745

759

773

787

796

796

818

818

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Brondes Dry Cleaners
328B, KILBURN HIGH ROAD, LONDON, NW6 2QN
Dry Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Ghanshyam Builders Merchants
326, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 2QN
Builders' Merchants
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Cleaners Of Kilburn
341, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7QB
Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

The Wash House
228, West End Lane, London, NW6 1UR
Laundries & Launderettes
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Streamline Plumbing
Flat 1, 35, Richborough Road, London, NW2 3LX
Boilers - Servicing, Replacements & Repairs
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Shamrock
210, West End Lane, London, NW6 1UU
Dry Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Wheel Fix It
1, LINSTEAD STREET, LONDON, NW6 2HB
Alloys
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Carmel Olefins
215, West End Lane, London, NW6 1XJ
Plastics - Raw Materials
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Central Pharmacy
227 West End Lane, London, NW6 1XJ
Chemists' & Pharmacists' Suppliers & Wholesalers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Madam George Dry Cleaners
227, WEST END LANE, LONDON, NW6 1XJ
Dry Cleaners
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Mellau
The Studio Canterbury Mansions, Lymington Road, London, NW6 1SE
Carpets & Rugs - Manufacturers
Inactive
Manually positioned within the geographical locality

Masland Carpets
Flat 1, Canterbury Mansions, Lymington Road, London, NW6 1SE
Carpets & Rugs - Manufacturers
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

524799
184457

524814
184452

524789
184422

525510
185104

524099
185585

525518
185048

525149
184530

525481
184858

525503
184883

525503
184883

525539
184913

525539
184913
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

90

90

90

90

91

92

93

94

94

94

94

94

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A14SE
(E)

A14SE
(E)

A14SE
(E)

A14SE
(E)

A18NE
(N)

A12NW
(W)

A14SE
(E)

A9NE
(SE)

A9NE
(SE)

A9NE
(SE)

A9NE
(SE)

A9NE
(SE)

820

823

823

823

789

800

804

806

806

806

806

806

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Colour Division
168, West End Lane, London, NW6 1SD
Copying & Duplicating Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Colour Division Ltd
168, West End Lane, London, NW6 1SD
Printers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Colour Division
168, West End Lane, London, NW6 1SD
Copying & Duplicating Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Colour Division Ltd
168, West End Lane, London, NW6 1SD
Copying & Duplicating Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Hampstead Cleaning Services
Flat 15, Durrisdeer House, Lyndale, London, NW2 2PA
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Cleaners Of Cricklewood
83, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Masland Carpets
1, Lymington Road, London, NW6 1HX
Carpets & Rugs - Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

James Hugh Group Ltd
Unit 5, 224, Iverson Road, London, NW6 2HL
Temperature Monitoring Systems Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Quality Monitoring Instruments Ltd
Unit 5, 224, Iverson Road, London, NW6 2HL
Marine Engineering Equipment Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Rueger
Unit 5, 224, Iverson Road, London, NW6 2HL
Temperature Monitoring Systems Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Tempkey
Unit 5, 224, Iverson Road, London, NW6 2HL
Temperature Monitoring Systems Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Temperature Technology Chart Recorders
Unit 5, 224, Iverson Road, London, NW6 2HL
Temperature Monitoring Systems Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

525537
184900

525537
184894

525537
184894

525537
184894

524930
185988

523983
185467

525538
184950

525451
184766

525451
184766

525451
184766

525451
184766

525451
184766
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

94

94

94

94

95

95

95

95

96

96

96

96

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A9NE
(SE)

A9NE
(SE)

A9NE
(SE)

A9NE
(SE)

A17SE
(NW)

A17SE
(NW)

A17SE
(NW)

A17SE
(NW)

A12NW
(NW)

A12NW
(NW)

A12NW
(W)

A12NW
(W)

815

824

844

887

807

807

808

808

807

808

815

815

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Topcret
UNIT 4, HAMPSTEAD WEST, 224, IVERSON ROAD, LONDON, NW6 2HL
Floorcoverings - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

G E P Uk
224 Iverson Road, London, NW6 2HL
Oil & Gas Exploration Supplies & Services
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

M Waldman Ltd
Unit 8, 224, Iverson Road, London, NW6 2HL
Clothing & Fabrics - Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Olympic Recovery
187, West End Lane, London, NW6 2LJ
Car Breakdown & Recovery Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned in the proximity of the address

Auto Ascari Ltd
53-55, OAK GROVE, CRICKLEWOOD, LONDON, NW2 3LS
Garage Services
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

R M Autos
57, Oak Grove, London, NW2 3LS
Mot Testing Centres
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Oakdale Motors
57, Oak Grove, London, NW2 3LS
Mot Testing Centres
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Oakdale Motors
57, OAK GROVE, CRICKLEWOOD, LONDON, NW2 3LS
Garage Services
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

London Luxury Servicing
100, CRICKLEWOOD BROADWAY, LONDON, NW2 3EL
Garage Services
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

London Luxury Chauffering
100, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3EL
Mot Testing Centres
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Cricklewood Cleaners
89, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG
Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Cricklewood Cleaners
89, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

525461
184766

525465
184755

525476
184736

525507
184705

524092
185685

524092
185684

524091
185686

524091
185686

523996
185520

523996
185520

523973
185482

523973
185482
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

96

97

98

98

99

99

100

101

101

101

101

102

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A12NW
(W)

A19SE
(NE)

A17SW
(NW)

A17SW
(NW)

A8SE
(S)

A8SE
(S)

A9SW
(SE)

A17SW
(NW)

A17SW
(NW)

A12NW
(W)

A17SW
(NW)

A12NW
(W)

846

811

827

829

831

856

832

842

858

867

880

852

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Prontaprint
101, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG
Printers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Plumbright Services
47, Studholme Court, Finchley Road, London, NW3 7AE
Boilers - Servicing, Replacements & Repairs
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Dragonstop Pest Control
22, Ash Grove, LONDON, NW2 3LL
Pest & Vermin Control
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Dragonstop Pest Control
22, Ash Grove, London, NW2 3LL
Pest & Vermin Control
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Travis Perkins Trading Co Ltd
306, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 2DB
Builders' Merchants
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Impact Drilling
Unit 5,Kilburn High Rd, London, NW6 7JR
Drilling & Boring Equipment & Supplies
Inactive
Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Major Environmental Services
12, Lowfield Road, London, NW6 2PR
Pest & Vermin Control
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

L & D Motorcycles
110, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3EJ
Garage Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Connaughts Dry Cleaners
118, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3EJ
Dry Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Libra Dry Cleaners
109, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG
Dry Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Regular Cleaning London
1, Ash Grove, London, NW2 3LJ
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Zerodegree Air Conditioning Ltd
103, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG
Air Conditioning & Refrigeration Contractors
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

523951
185512

525484
185603

524031
185631

524030
185632

524872
184372

524862
184346

525202
184492

523975
185557

523963
185569

523936
185531

523958
185610

523946
185516
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

102

103

103

103

104

104

105

105

106

106

106

106

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A12NW
(W)

A18NE
(N)

A18NE
(N)

A18NE
(N)

A17SE
(NW)

A17SE
(NW)

A14SE
(SE)

A14SE
(SE)

A14NE
(E)

A14NE
(E)

A14NE
(E)

A14NE
(E)

852

854

854

856

856

904

856

856

859

860

870

870

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Auto Car Sales
103, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3JG
Car Dealers - Used
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Esso Service Station
617, Finchley Road, London, NW3 7BS
Petrol Filling Stations
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Tower Service Station
617, Finchley Road, London, NW3 7BS
Petrol Filling Stations - 24 Hour
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Esso
617, Finchley Road, London, NW3 7BS
Petrol Filling Stations
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Kitas Cleaning Co Ltd
Flat 6, 48, Lichfield Road, London, NW2 2RG
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

B E S Electrical
40, LICHFIELD ROAD, CRICKLEWOOD, LONDON, NW2 2RG
Engineering Services
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Travis Perkins Plc
156, West End Lane, London, NW6 1UF
Builders' Merchants
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Wickes
Kitchens & Bathrooms 156 West End Lane,Hampstead, London, NW6 1UF
Builders' Merchants
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Classic Cleaners
475, Finchley Road, London, NW3 6HS
Dry Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Nineteen (Uk) Ltd
369, West End Lane, London, NW6 1LP
Telecommunications Equipment & Systems
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Five Star
469, Finchley Road, London, NW3 6HS
Dry Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Jav'S 5 Star Dry Cleaners
469, Finchley Road, London, NW3 6HS
Dry Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

523946
185516

525052
186022

525052
186022

525064
186019

524136
185810

524104
185847

525561
184867

525561
184867

525623
185351

525627
185329

525635
185340

525635
185340
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

107

107

107

107

108

108

109

109

109

110

110

110

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A14NE
(E)

A14NE
(E)

A14NE
(E)

A14NE
(E)

A12NW
(W)

A12NW
(W)

A8SE
(S)

A8SE
(S)

A8SE
(S)

A9NE
(SE)

A9NE
(SE)

A9NE
(SE)

860

884

891

908

867

896

874

888

894

895

900

925

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Carmel Garage
322, WEST END LANE, LONDON, NW6 1LN
Garage Services
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Look New Drycleaners
334, WEST END LANE, LONDON, NW6 1LN
Dry Cleaners
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Global Medical Trading Ltd
A, 338, West End Lane, London, NW6 1LN
Chemicals - Distributors & Wholesalers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Mfk Ltd
461, Finchley Road, London, NW3 6HN
Electronic Equipment - Manufacturers & Assemblers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Irish Heliculture
33, Keyes Road, London, NW2 3XB
Food Products - Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Spanish Food Fiesta
42, Keyes Road, London, NW2 3XA
Food Products - Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Direct Telecommunications (London) Ltd
Unit 5, Drakes Courtyard, 291, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR
Telecommunications Equipment & Systems
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Courtier Fine Art Ltd
Unit 3, Drakes Courtyard, 291, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR
Greeting Card Publishers & Wholesalers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

M P Moran & Sons Ltd
293-301, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR
Builders' Merchants
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Slocombes
Former 197, West End Lane, London, NW6 2LJ
Motor Cycle & Component Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Atlas Motorworks
185, West End Lane, London, NW6 2LJ
Car Body Repairs
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Vervena Laser & Beauty Clinic
126, West End Lane, London, NW6 1SA
Electrolysis
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

525630
185299

525653
185309

525661
185312

525678
185310

523878
185315

523854
185347

524818
184322

524829
184309

524864
184307

525514
184700

525504
184679

525544
184691
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

110

110

110

110

110

110

111

111

111

112

112

113

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A9NE
(SE)

A9NE
(SE)

A9NE
(SE)

A9NE
(SE)

A9NE
(SE)

A9NE
(SE)

A8SE
(S)

A8SE
(S)

A8SE
(S)

A17SW
(NW)

A17SW
(NW)

A9SW
(SE)

925

937

939

955

961

962

903

903

917

910

940

912

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Optical Disc Service Uk
3, Blackburn Road, London, NW6 1RZ
Record, Tape & CD Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

W Farmer
2-4, Blackburn Road, London, NW6 1RZ
Printers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Reliant Dry Cleaners
118, West End Lane, London, NW6 2LS
Dry Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Serviceteam Ltd
Canada Ho,Blackburn Rd, London, NW6 1RZ
Cleaning Services - Commercial
Inactive
Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Dovercourt Van Centre
Blackburn Rd, London, NW6 1RZ
Commercial Vehicle Dealers
Inactive
Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Photo Station Ltd
104, West End Lane, London, NW6 2LS
Photographic Processors
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

M P Moran & Sons Ltd
293-301, KILBURN HIGH ROAD, LONDON, NW6 7JR
Builders' Merchants
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

M P Moran & Sons Ltd
293-301, KILBURN HIGH ROAD, LONDON, NW6 7JR
Builders' Merchants
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Carpet Cops
289, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR
Carpet, Curtain & Upholstery Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Savage London
125, Cricklewood Broadway, LONDON, NW2 3JG
T-Shirts
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Express Dry Cleaners
137, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HY
Dry Cleaners
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Alan Johnson Furniture
Kingsgate Workshops, 110-116, Kingsgate Road, London, NW6 2JG
Homefurnishings - Manufacturers
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

525554
184705

525543
184668

525539
184660

525576
184685

525583
184686

525541
184623

524877
184300

524877
184300

524881
184287

523905
185569

523886
185599

525136
184369
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

113

113

113

113

113

113

113

113

114

114

115

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A9SW
(SE)

A9SW
(SE)

A9SW
(SE)

A9SW
(SE)

A9SW
(SE)

A9SW
(SE)

A9SW
(SE)

A9SW
(SE)

A14NE
(E)

A14NE
(E)

A8SE
(S)

912

912

912

912

912

912

912

912

913

913

946

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:

Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Knowles & Christou
Unit 44, Kingsgate Workshops, 110-116, Kingsgate Road, London, NW6 2JG
Soft Furnishings - Manufacturers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Prisms Glass Design
UNIT 31, KINGSGATE WORKSHOPS 110-116, KINGSGATE ROAD, 
LONDON, NW6 2JG
Stained Glass Designers & Producers
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Norman Scott
Kingsgate Workshops, 110-116, Kingsgate Road, London, NW6 2JG
Textile Manufacturing
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

Chris Bramble Ceramics
Kingsgate Workshops,110-116 Kingsgate Road, London, NW6 2JG
Ceramic Manufacturers, Supplies & Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Tim Hine
Kingsgate Workshops, 110-116, Kingsgate Road, London, NW6 2JG
Furniture Manufacturers - Home & Office
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

Flipit
Unit 31, Kingsgate Workshops, 110-116, Kingsgate Road, London, NW6 2JG
Furniture Manufacturers - Home & Office
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

P Eastham
Kingsgate Workshops, 110-116, Kingsgate Road, London, NW6 2JG
Printers
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

Woodrush
Kingsgate Workshops, 110-116, Kingsgate Road, London, NW6 2JG
Cabinet Makers
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

Maximus Property Services Ltd
459, Finchley Road, LONDON, NW3 6HN
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Sara Bespoke Curtains Ltd
459, Finchley Road, London, NW3 6HN
Blinds, Awnings & Canopies
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Oven Cleaning Kilburn
274 Kilburn High Rd, London, NW6 2BY
Oven cleaning
Inactive
Manually positioned within the geographical locality

525136
184369

525135
184368

525136
184369

525136
184369

525136
184369

525136
184369

525136
184369

525136
184369

525683
185306

525683
185306

524950
184270
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

115

115

115

116

116

116

117

117

118

119

120

120

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

A8SE
(S)

A8SE
(S)

A8SE
(S)

A9NE
(SE)

A9NE
(SE)

A9NE
(SE)

A9NE
(SE)

A9NE
(SE)

A14NE
(E)

A12SW
(W)

A9NE
(SE)

A9NE
(SE)

965

969

991

955

960

961

960

982

961

970

976

998

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Pound Superstore
260, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 2BY
Toiletries
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

The Rubbish Clearance Specialist
258, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 2BY
Waste Disposal Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Lee Allan
Linburn House, 350, Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 2QJ
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

Brilliant Media
173, West End Lane, London, NW6 2LY
Printers
Inactive
Manually positioned to the address or location

Cleaning Services West Hampstead
169, West End Lane, London, NW6 2LH
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Kensington Dry Cleaners
169, West End Lane, London, NW6 2LH
Dry Cleaners
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Cleaning Services West Hampstead
London, Nw6 2lh
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Active
Manually positioned within the geographical locality

West Laundry Ltd
198, BROADHURST GARDENS, LONDON, NW6 3AY
Dry Cleaners
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Florian Leonhard Fine Violins
3, FROGNAL LANE, LONDON, NW3 7DY
Musical Instrument - Manufacturers
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Www.Mgsltd.Acnrep.Com
84, Teignmouth Road, London, NW2 4DX
Distribution Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

The Clockwork Factory
Asher House, Blackburn Road, London, NW6 1RZ
Catering Equipment
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Fresh Milk Supply
14, Blackburn Road, London, NW6 1RZ
Dairies
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

524962
184254

524966
184250

524980
184232

525507
184592

525504
184580

525504
184580

525524
184605

525563
184620

525716
185404

523783
185032

525615
184708

525628
184687
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Industrial Land Use

Map
ID Details

Quadrant
Reference 
(Compass 
Direction)

Estimated
Distance
From Site

Contact NGR

120

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

Fuel Station Entries

Fuel Station Entries

Fuel Station Entries

Fuel Station Entries

A9NE
(SE)

A9NE
(SE)

A8SE
(S)

A17SW
(NW)

A17SW
(NW)

A9NE
(SE)

A18NW
(N)

A19SW
(NE)

A8NW
(S)

A12NE
(W)

A14SW
(E)

998

998

979

982

987

989

999

521

623

626

637

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Classification:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:

Brand:
Premises Type:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:

Brand:
Premises Type:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:

Brand:
Premises Type:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Name:
Location:
Brand:
Premises Type:
Status:
Positional Accuracy:

Premier Dairies
14, Blackburn Road, London, NW6 1RZ
Dairies
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Builder Depot
14, BLACKBURN ROAD, LONDON, NW6 1RZ
Builders' Merchants
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Daily Domestics
8, Dunster Gardens, London, NW6 7NH
Cleaning Services - Domestic
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Oven Cleaning (Cricklewood)
142-146, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3ED
Oven cleaning
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Dilan Launderette
52, Cricklewood Lane, London, NW2 1HG
Dry Cleaners
Active
Automatically positioned to the address

Mercedes Benz
Blackburn Road, London, NW6 1RZ
Car Dealers
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Metrocorp Ltd
Flat 18, Hocroft Court, Hendon Way, LONDON, NW2 2LU
Oil & Gas Exploration Supplies & Services
Inactive
Automatically positioned to the address

Fortune Green Service Station
63-65, Fortune Green Road , Fortune Green , London, Inner London, NW6 
1DR
Texaco
Not Applicable
Obsolete
Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

Shell Kilburn
409, Kilburn High Road Christchurch Ave, Kilburn , London, Outer London, 
NW6 7QE
Shell
Petrol Station
Open
Manually positioned to the address or location

Broadway Service Station
19-27, Cricklewood Broadway , Cricklewood , London, Outer London, NW2 
3JX
Unbranded
Not Applicable
Obsolete
Manually positioned to the address or location

Cavendish Motors
West End Lane ,  , London, Inner London, NW6 1XF
OBSOLETE
Not Applicable
Obsolete
Manually positioned to the road within the address or location

525628
184687

525628
184687

524854
184221

523886
185689

523989
185844

525655
184753

524736
186214

525113
185609

524636
184579

524117
185279

525412
185197


